
MRPM2021
Performance Summary Report

Start: Sunday, October 10, 2021 12:00 AM Zone: Central Standard Time

Team: #2801 - Your Pace or Mine (tandem)

Overall Standings

1 0861 - 0861 FINISH 02:53:59
2 2193 - 2193 FINISH 03:02:38
3 1988 - 1988 FINISH 03:04:59
4 5050 - 5050 FINISH 03:11:43
5 0098 - 0098 FINISH 03:21:24
6 2801 - Your Pace or Mine FINISH 03:21:28
7 2021 - 2021 FINISH 03:25:10
8 6116 - 6116 FINISH 03:31:25
9 0143 - 0143 FINISH 03:34:25
10 2456 - 2456 FINISH 03:38:22

Division Standings: tandem

1 2801 - Your Pace or Mine FINISH 03:21:28
2 0250 - 0250 FINISH 04:24:37
3 2466 - 2466 FINISH 04:57:40
4 1122 - 1122 FINISH 05:18:16
5 0008 - Stephen Pollihan FINISH 06:11:00
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Race Course Map
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Segment Average Speeds
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Speed Profile
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Racing vs. Rest Distribution

Racing (100%) 

Rest (0%) 

Detailed Checkpoint Summary

Checkpoint In/Out Elapsed Dist(mi) Split(mi) Leg Time Stay
start ---

08:47 00:00:00 0.0 0.0 00:00:00 ---

greentree park 10/10 09:04
09:04 00:17:40 2.1 2.1 00:17:40 ---

I44 10/10 09:17
09:17 00:30:56 3.6 1.4 00:13:16 ---

highway 30 10/10 09:38
09:38 00:51:20 5.5 1.9 00:20:24 ---

George Winter Park 10/10 10:11
10:11 01:24:23 8.7 3.2 00:33:03 ---

Tesson Ferry 10/10 10:39
10:39 01:52:49 11.4 2.8 00:28:26 ---

I55 10/10 11:15
11:15 02:28:36 14.6 3.2 00:35:47 ---

Hollywood Beach 10/10 11:27
11:27 02:40:12 15.6 1.0 00:11:36 ---

Bradley Beach 10/10 11:43
11:43 02:56:26 17.4 1.9 00:16:14 ---

Green Road 10/10 11:53
11:53 03:06:55 18.3 0.9 00:10:29 ---

Finish 10/10 12:08
--- 03:21:28 19.7 1.4 00:14:33 ---
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